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Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mulcahy Matilda *GBR   Jun F 2.25 1.60   1000.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Moore Oliver *GBR   Jun M 2.90 2.40   1000.00 
2   Townsley Lewis GBR   Jun M 0.00 2.16   744.83 
3   Poulton-Stowe Jasper *GBR   Jun M 1.60 1.50   551.72 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Heaps Tom *GBR   Ope M 14.40 15.40   1000.00 
2   Moyes Richard *GBR   Ope M 12.10 13.00   844.16 
3   Sullivan Ben *GBR   Ope M 9.00 12.20   792.21 
4   Sullivan Henry *GBR   Ope M 10.00 10.10   655.84 
5   Knaggs Hayden *GBR   Ope M 8.00 4.33   519.48 
6   Crewe Robert *GBR   Ope M 3.40 7.80   506.49 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Turner Paul *GBR   Se1 M 7.80 6.53   1000.00 
2   Townsend Gavin *GBR   Se1 M 5.38 6.40   820.51 
3   Galloway Luke *GBR   Se1 M 0.70 0.00   89.74 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mulcahy Matilda *GBR   Jun F 510 310   1000.00 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Moore Oliver *GBR   Jun M 1550 1350   1000.00 
2   Townsley Lewis *GBR   Jun M 90 300   193.55 
3   Poulton-Stowe Jasper *GBR   Jun M 250 0   161.29 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Moyes Richard *GBR   Ope M 3600 5600   1000.00 
2   Heaps Tom *GBR   Ope M 2360 3100   553.57 
3   Sullivan Ben *GBR   Ope M 2370 1400   423.21 
4   Sullivan Henry *GBR   Ope M 1740 1400   310.71 
5   Knaggs Hayden *GBR   Ope M 1080 1580   282.14 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

6   Crewe Robert *GBR   Ope M 700 980   175.00 
7   Moore Oliver *GBR   Ope M 850 200   151.79 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Turner Paul *GBR   Se1 M 1060   1000.00 
2   Townsend Gavin *GBR   Se1 M 710   669.81 
3   Galloway Luke *GBR   Se1 M 220   207.55 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Moore Oliver *GBR   Jun M 7.5m 0.00m   1000.00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Heaps Tom *GBR   Ope M 26.7m 22.8m   1000.00 
2   Sullivan Henry *GBR   Ope M 11.0m 12.2m   456.93 
3   Sullivan Ben *GBR   Ope M 10.8m 0.00m   404.49 
4   Moyes Richard *GBR   Ope M 0.00m 9.4m   352.06 
5   Crewe Robert *GBR   Ope M 8.9m 0.00m   333.33 
6   Knaggs Hayden *GBR   Ope M 0.00m    

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Townsend Gavin *GBR   Se1 M 6.5m   1000.00 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mulcahy Matilda *GBR   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Moore Oliver *GBR   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Townsley Lewis *GBR   Jun M 744.83  193.55    938.38 
3   Poulton-Stowe Jasper *GBR   Jun M 551.72  161.29    713.01 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Heaps Tom *GBR   Ope M 1000.00  553.57  1000.00  2553.57 
2   Moyes Richard *GBR   Ope M 844.16  1000.00  352.06  2196.22 
3   Sullivan Ben *GBR   Ope M 792.21  423.21  404.49  1619.91 
4   Sullivan Henry *GBR   Ope M 655.84  310.71  456.93  1423.48 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

5   Crewe Robert *GBR   Ope M 506.49  175.00  333.33  1014.82 
6   Knaggs Hayden *GBR   Ope M 519.48  282.14    801.62 
7   Moore Oliver *GBR   Ope M   151.79    151.79 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Townsend Gavin *GBR   Se1 M 820.51  669.81  1000.00  2490.32 
2   Turner Paul *GBR   Se1 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
3   Galloway Luke *GBR   Se1 M 89.74  207.55    297.29 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mulcahy Matilda *GBR   Jun F 2.25 1.60   1000.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Moore Oliver *GBR   Jun M 2.90 2.40   1000.00 
2   Townsley Lewis GBR   Jun M 0.00 2.16   744.83 
3   Poulton-Stowe Jasper *GBR   Jun M 1.60 1.50   551.72 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Heaps Tom *GBR   Ope M 14.40 15.40   1000.00 
2   Moyes Richard *GBR   Ope M 12.10 13.00   844.16 
3   Sullivan Ben *GBR   Ope M 9.00 12.20   792.21 
4   Sullivan Henry *GBR   Ope M 10.00 10.10   655.84 
5   Crewe Robert *GBR   Ope M 3.40 7.80   506.49 
6   Knaggs Hayden *GBR   Ope M 8.00 4.33   519.48 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Turner Paul *GBR   Se1 M 7.80 6.53   1000.00 
2   Townsend Gavin *GBR   Se1 M 5.38 6.40   820.51 
3   Galloway Luke *GBR   Se1 M 0.70 0.00   89.74 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mulcahy Matilda *GBR   Jun F 510 310   1000.00 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Moore Oliver *GBR   Jun M 1550 1350   1000.00 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

2   Townsley Lewis *GBR   Jun M 90 300   193.55 
3   Poulton-Stowe Jasper *GBR   Jun M 250 0   161.29 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Moyes Richard *GBR   Ope M 3600 5600   1000.00 
2   Heaps Tom *GBR   Ope M 2360 3100   553.57 
3   Knaggs Hayden *GBR   Ope M 1080 1580   282.14 
4   Sullivan Ben *GBR   Ope M 2370 1400   423.21 
5   Sullivan Henry *GBR   Ope M 1740 1400   310.71 
6   Crewe Robert *GBR   Ope M 700 980   175.00 
7   Moore Oliver *GBR   Ope M 850 200   151.79 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Turner Paul *GBR   Se1 M 1060   1000.00 
2   Townsend Gavin *GBR   Se1 M 710   669.81 
3   Galloway Luke *GBR   Se1 M 220   207.55 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Moore Oliver *GBR   Jun M 7.5m 0.00m   1000.00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Heaps Tom *GBR   Ope M 26.7m 22.8m   1000.00 
2   Sullivan Henry *GBR   Ope M 11.0m 12.2m   456.93 
3   Moyes Richard *GBR   Ope M 0.00m 9.4m   352.06 
4   Sullivan Ben *GBR   Ope M 10.8m 0.00m   404.49 
5   Crewe Robert *GBR   Ope M 8.9m 0.00m   333.33 
6   Knaggs Hayden *GBR   Ope M 0.00m    

Senior 1 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Townsend Gavin *GBR   Se1 M 6.5m   1000.00 


